
Friday, January 25IW (AN creme8. 4 am. Orchestral Music
9.30 Accent on Melody10. O Devotions: Major Bessie Forsyth10.15 Light Orchestras
10.30 Feminine Viewpoint: Gardeningwith Charles Lawrance; Famous Women:Juliette Bernard; Caribbean Journey:Portrait of Jamaica (BBC)
11,30 Cricket: Piunket Shield, Auckland
9 7 Central Districts-- Commentariesthroughout
11.46 Light and. Bright12. 0 Lunch Music .
O p.m. Novatime Trio15 Music of Manhattan
3. 0 CLASSICAL HOUR
Fantasia in C, Op. 17 Schumann

3.45 Music While You Work4.15 All Time Hit Parade
4.45 Hawaiian Harmony6.15 Children’s Session
6.20 Market Reports7.8 Sports Preview
7.50 New Lynn Caledonian Society: A
delayed broadcast of the Burns NightConcert

c8.15 Pan Pacific Women’s Gonference
Newsreel
8.30 Ray’s a Laugh (BBC)9.15 Talk in Maori
9.30 The William Flynn Show10. O Friday Serenade
10.30 Close down

l iC 880 kc. 341m,
6. 0 p.m. Dinner Music
7. 0 Mozart and BeethovenLili Laskine (harp) and Rene le Roy(flute), with the Royal Philharmonic
Orchestra conducted by Sir ThomasBeecham
Concerto in C, K.299 Mozart
The. BBC Symphony: Orchestra conducted
by Arturo Toscanini
Symphony No. 4 in B Flat, Op. 60

Beethoven
8. 0 The Human Body: New Senses forOld, written by Martin Chisholm in con-sultation with S. T, Eayrs, Dept. of Anat-
omy, University of Birmingham, a series
edited by Professor S, Zuckerman, re-
viewing new developments in the pro-
gress of medical science (BBC)8.30 Italian Chamber Music
The New Italian Quartet
String Quartet in D, Op. 6, No. 1

Boccherini
The Prisca Quartet
String Quartet in E Minor Verdi

%. 8 Dvorak
*Pablo Casals Ceetio) and, the- CzechPhilharmonic Orchestra conducted by
Georg Szell
Concerto in B’ Minor, "Op. 104

9.46 Sibelius
Budapest String Quartet
Quartet in. D. Minor (Voces Intimae) |40.14 Royal Philharmonic Orchestra :con--ducted by Sir Thomas Beecham
poge-Fair (An English Rhapsody),

Delius
10.30 Close down

4 Y, DE1250 ke, 240 m.p.m. Variety HourDick James ~«
To WHave-and to’ HoldLight and Bright
Recent Releases
Nellie Lutcher .
History’s.. Unsolved. MysteriesListeners’ Classical RequestsDistrict Weather Forecast

Close down —I) 970 kc. 309m.
7. 0 am. Breakfast Session
7.45 Weather Report8.0 Women’s News from Town (Eliza-
beth Bauman)
8.15 Two Destinies
9.30 Escape Me Never9.46 The Purple Cow
10. O Close down
6 p.m. Teatime Tunes6.45 Weekend Sports Preview (Eric
Blow)« Harvest of Stars
7.15 Adventures of Perry Mason
7.30 Melody Time8.1 News for. the Farmer8.415
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8.30 Short Story: Jubilee, by Fay King
NZBS)8.46 Auckland Artists on Record

9.
&. New Releases from Our Overseasibrary
9.30 The Glasgow Orpheus Choir (BBC)10.30 Close down

1PX4tt 1310 ke, 229 m,
7. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
7.30 Weather Report9. 0 MuSical Mailbox: Hamilton
9.30 Hawali Calls
9.46 Over the Tea Cup10. O Owen Foster and the Devil10.16 The Mask of Fate
10.30 Sincerely, Rita Marsden10.45 Waltzing with Strauss
11. 0 Women’s .Hour (Anne Fisher):
Shopping Session; The Tender Heart;Hong Kong Newsletter; Home Department
Talk; Week-end Entertainment Guide
12. 0 ‘Lunch’ Music
1. O p.m, aie oh

and Light1.15 Bing Sings1.30 He tage Hall
1.45 Queen’s. Hall Light Orchestra2. 0 Close down
6. 0 .Tea Table Tunes
6.15 Drama of Medicine
6.30 Featuring a Dance Band
6.45 Chorus and Orchestra4 a Believe It or Not
7.4156 Dramatic Interlude7.30 Song Folio
8. 0 Review, of Prices of Waikato Sales
8.15 Showtime
8.45 Rhythm Pianists9. @ Heather Mixture (BBC)
9.35 Popular Enecores10. O Light Orchestral Groups
10.30 Close down

UNE
24 stone. 375m

9. 4 a.m. Morning Star: Danny Kaye
9.30 My Son Tom10. O In Quiet Mood
10.16 Devotional Service
10.30 Recital for Two
10.46 Music While You Work
11.15 Bing Time
41.30 Voices and Strings
12. O Lunch Music
2. 0 p.m. Variety Calls the Tune-
2.50 Musie While You Work3.15 Afternoon Artist: John Charles
Thomas

ras
Not Often Played

4. Classical Music
|

Symphony No. 5. in E Minor, Op. 95("New World’) Dvorak
5. 0 Children’s Session
5.30 As Played by Sammy Kaye
6.45 Excerpts from Opera
7.35 Looking at Life7.47 Band Music
8.15 Anne Ziegler and Webster Booth
8.30 NZBS Storytime: The Question, by
Nancy Bruce
9.16 Talk in Maori
9.30 Music from South America
6. 0 On the Down Beat
0.30 Close down

2 Y 570ke: 526m.
6.30 a.m. Local Weather Conditions
7.58 Wellington City and. Hutt Valley
Weather Forecast
Promenade Concert

9.30 Morning Star: Egon Petri9.40 Music While You Work
10.10 Devotional Service
19.°RB)

3
Ouiet Interlude

10.40 van
Hills of Home

411. 0 Yachting: Commentaries on Idle
Along ChampionshipsWomen’s Session: Manawatu Newsletter
(NZBS); Tales of Somaliland: Wells,
ayne 0. Smith (NZBS);° Things to130°*on the Sweeter Side42.0 Lunch Mousie2.0 p.m. CLASSICAL HOUR
Excerpts from "La Traviata’? and "IlTrovatore" Verdi
Ballet: The Sleeping Princess

Tcohaikovski
3. 0 The YDevil’s Duchess ‘
3.15 Songs My Father Taught Me
3.30 Music While You Work

ee

4.0 The Amazing Duchess4.30 Rhythm Parade
5. 0 Children’s Session: Music Box and
Question Man’s Quiz5.30 The Novelty Orchestra and ‘theJesters ;6.24 Produce Market Report6.26 Stock Exchange Report7. 0 Feilding Stock Market Report7.5 Report on Horowhenua Show
7.10 Sports Parade
7.45 John Bull’s*Band (BBC)8.15 Pan Pacific Women’s. Conference
Newsreel ;

i Book Shop (NZBS)9.15 Talk in Maori
9.30 Burns Night Music, with a read-
ing of "Tam o’Shanter"
9.50 Racing Review10. O Rhythm on Record, ("Purntable’’)16.30 Close down

AVE WELLINGTON
" 660ke. 455m,

5. O p.m. Early Evening Concert6. 0 Dinner Music
7. 0 The RCA Victor Chorale conductedby Robert Shaw ;Motet: Jesu Dearest Master Bach7.30 Small Concert GroupsThe New Chamber Music Society con-ducted by Paul Wolfe rTwo Gavottes from Suite No. 4 o aeac
Flute Concerto in G Major, K.313Mozart

(VOA)(A repeat of Monday’s broadcast)8. 0 Three Women, a dramatised pro-gramme containing three -§ characterstudies by Katherine Mansfield (NZBS)8.36 DONALD MUNRO (baritone)An den Mond
Fischerweise

i Fragment aus dem Aschylog! Das Zugenglocklein
Das Lied im Grunen

j Waldesnacht i
! (Studio)8.0 French Chamber Music

|* Lilewellyn-Kennedy Trio: Ernest Liew-
éllyn_ (violin), John -Kennedy (’cello)and Scylla Kennedy (piano)Trio in A Minor _ Ravel

} (NZBS) :

9.22 KR. Daraux (oboe), F. Goossens(clarinet), and A. Maugendre (bassoon) —

Trio SauguetHenri Sauguet, a French composer andcritic, born in 1901, was introduced by
Milhaud to Erik Satie, whose pupil he
subsequently became. Sauguet cultivates
a fluent musical idiom akin to the mod-ernised Freneh folk song manner ,ofPoulene ‘

9.40 The Philharmonia Orchestra con-
, ducted by Herbert von KarajanSymphory No. 4 in A Roussel10.8 | Remember Edinburgh: William
Armstrong recalls the Edinburgh of his
boyhood (BBC)10.23 The Glasgow Orpheus Choir con-ducted by Sir Hugh Roherton
Kedron

4Gretna Green arr. Roberton10.30 Close down by

Schubert

2 Y (5) 1130 ke. 265m,
Fr p.m. Comedy Time
Now It Can Be Told8. 0 London Studio Melodies (BBC)

8.30 .Stars of the Concert. Hah: FrankGuarrera
9. 0 Heritage of Song9.30 Mary Lovelace (BBC)10. O District Weather Forecast
Close down

QXKG ,SisBoRne
0 a.m. -Breakfast Session
30 District Weather Forecast
. 0 Feminine Viewpoint (June irvinin:15 These Children
30 Sincerely, Rita Marsden
45 Christian Marlowe’s Daughter0.0 Close down
6.30 p.m. Chorus and Orchestra
6.45 Reserved 4

7.0 ‘The Screen. Presents: The Liat,Starring Sabu
7.30 Gordon Jenkins and his Orchestra7.45 Rhythm ‘Rodeo8.2 Caribbean Journey: Experiment inHaiti (BBC)
8.32 Operatic Excerpts
8.45 Gardening Session9.5 Trial by Jury: A presentation ofthe Gilbert and Sullivan Opera from theDecea recordings mad@ under the per-sonal supervision .of "Bridget D’OylyCarte, of England, and by arrangementwith Bridget D’Oyly Carte, London, andJ. C. Williamson Ltd.
9.38 London Symphony Orchestre 5

10. 0 In Lighter Mood i
10.30 Close down ;
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9. 4 am. Morning Variety i
Napier Wool Sale: Keports at ied

7.
7.

9.
9.
1

12.34 p.m., 3.0 and 5.3010. 0 Voealists b10.16. Master Music :
10.45 Relations © Between Men — ana
Women: Should Married Women Gét
Wages? The second talk by John Johneson (NZBS)
11. O Music While You Work
11.30, Pan-Pacific Women’s boutardbaeNewsreel »11ee ‘Thanks for the Memory Y12.0 Lunch Musie
. & p.m. Music While You Work A3..0 Films of the Past

ia(3.15 ClaSsical Session 5

Concerto for Organ and Strings
:

4. 0 Albert Sandler
4.15 Royat Escape4.30 South of the Border
5. 0 Children’s Session: Tales ThatwrTold (NZBS) and Junior Naturalists
5.30 Doris Day
— Dinner MusicFor the 29portsman. s

7.50 Napier Wool Sale: Official Rangeof Prices i8.0 Me and Gus: Gus Wins; Through(NZBS)
8.15 hing

&

Torch and ‘his. Orchestra30 Take It from Here (BBC)15 Lee in eeTatter’s Castle "*Musi¢Han op:

Se

SUT eae
40:30 Close dowa Y

NATIONAL BROADCASTS
Dominion Weather Forecasts
YA and YZ Stations: 7.15, 9.0 a.m.;. 12.30and 9.0 p.m,
X Stations: 9 p.m.
YA and YZ Stations
6. 0 a.m. London News. Breakfast session
(YA’‘s only)
7. 0, 8.0 London News. Breakfast session
2.30 p.m. Cricket Commentary: West Indiesv. ‘Australia
6. 0 Cricket Commentary
6.30 London News
6.40 National Announcements
6.45 Radio Newsreel (not 1YZ)
7. 0 National Sports Summary
7.15 Cricket Commentary
9. @ Overseas and N.Z. News

DONALD MUNRO (baritone), whowill present a studio recital
from 2YCat 8.36 this evening


